INULARIC GAMES 2022

1TRXRIVIEVIOEKER2022
11H20H (8) olEEBER
SIS LL—X

Uiy ANE==1- i 45 AiE o
KFHEE A 67 ZnF MM T-RIL 12.77
whe EEITERA =78 10F~12F) 12 DF  MIX 13.35
ks FrHolympias A 0¥ DF  A-RARSUTITILE— 14.20
4 KUBHLI>EDA 67 BOF IFF-ILFUF 18.02
5 IRASRLRA 12 OF  SrvISvILFUT 19.33
6 HLABLA 1% BOF  AFUTIIL—I\IDR 19.41
7 KNAAILERA 1% BOF  AFIUTIL—/\DZR 24.57
8 FEREASLA 2 OF E=FATESSv— 26.82
9 TAEAU-EvA oF ZoF  T-IUFT>LRUN— 27.10
10 DRERAESPA 2 ZnF MM I—RIL 27.78
11 dB55pA 4% BOF HBHAREYY 28.96
12 BEZ—5vA 2 BOF RASZT> 29.26
13 EEDASL®A 2 DF  RASZT> 30.02
14 EEEE5PA 3F anF M T—RIL 30.61
15 THEXBMSL®A 1% BOF R 31.02
16 BI#RES3EvA 1% AU IL—/\D> R 34.80
17 NEI=5vA 12 ZoF  T-ILF>LRUI— 36.59
18 MEIEAESEA 5% BOF  AFUTIIL—/\DDR 36.71
19 ZLKUFEEBEPA 3% OF  MIX 36.80
20 WERHVKREPA 5F B0F B 37.31
21 AVFHOIRERA 9F BOF  RIARRARST/—RRyY 37.92
22 FHITUSTELA 3F ZOF ISy hOd-FwRLKkUR— 38.05
23 hOHEIOM5RA 2 BOF MIT—RL 39.74
24 HITFZhEeA 1% OF  MIX 40.86
25 MERBE®A 2% BOF MT—RIL 41.12
26 STBYIA>BEvA 1% DF  MIX 46.64
27 LWWIHRHLLERA 2% gOF M T—RIL 49.06
28 HELIU—5vA 2 BOF S—FaTESSv— 49.58
29 BEIYT1-BPA 1% BOF MT—RIL 50.92
30 FERAS®A oF BnF BAXEVY 51.36
31 BEIFTAULDA 3F anF M I-RIL 53.42
32 EERIO>S5vA az nF  EBIa>Iu—t 54.41
33 IWFTAL®A 2 DF  HZIAAYIR 59.22
34 KEFELPA 1% TDF M I—RIL 61.66
35 =RHBEA 9F BOF ~I-RIL 63.62
36 WFSABPA 6F TDF AZIAZAHYVIR 65.46

37 AL > B A 1z BOF ZZFaVIaFIOY-— 66.26



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

RETAIERA
INENVRE® A
AEAL AP A
INNEBUZEwA
HIHERCE» A
BIHRI2HTER A
AR —50 A
IMRBEARERS v A
EEFOLSPA
BEEFAMS®A
FRBZEXRS A
EE<B3E TSP A
REE5™A
BRHBATEP A
A EL® A
BEILFT—)EvhA
WAFFS»A
HITELAG» A
H5LSNDEP A
With XA 50 A
TWAZAS B A
HTHHATER A
ERF35PA
PIERRIES v A
EaFrO5rA
B DHNEP A
FEYY T4 50 A
BHIOSZE35BvA
SHTFES®A
BREELRA
BiERE»A
EETREvA
FWARTBSE0A
EEMZ A
NB=3>50A
BiRED B A
EHFEDHE A

8%
4
1=
37
37
37
37
2%
1%
1F
1%
2%
2%
37
7%
64
64
0
3%
0
2%
0
1%
1=
10%
5%
113
64
2%
87
3%
1=
1=
3=
27
57
8F

B0TF
TnF
anF
anF
anF
Bo7F
an¥
BoF
an¥
BoF
BoF
BoF
an¥
an¥
BoF
BoF
BoF
LDF
BoF
uDF
DT
uDF
BoF
BoF
BoF
LDF
BoF
BoF
BoF
LDF
DT
BoF
BoF
BoF
SnF
LnF
SnF

~ T —RIL

RIS FUT
AFUTTL—I\D> R
RIS FUT

~ T —RIL
AFUTTL—)\D2 R
FID

MIX

MIX

ESN

HAZEwWWY

MR 2FU7

T —RJL
RASZT>

FID

A VT TL—)\D> R
T —RJL

E=FaTE I v —

Fr/NUTFTFv—ILX Z)X

MIX
RASZT>
MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX
FAZ—-T—RIL
~ T —RJL
FOJ

~ T —RJL
~ 7 —RJL
RASZ=T>

FOO

70.05
74.26
74.82
75.94
82.30
83.56
83.60
84.44
86.63
88.98
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP
TIMEUP



