

イヌリンピック本大会2022

11月20日 (日) の競技結果 トラップタイムレース

顺天丛	名前	左些	hH-Dil	上注	≘⊐ ≙ ⊐
順位		年齢	性別	大種	記録
**	大塚桃ちゃん	6才	女の子	トイプードル	12.77
	長島すずちゃん(シニア賞 10才~12才)	12才	女の子	MIX	13.35
*	新井olympiaちゃん	0才	女の子	オーストラリアンケルビー	14.20
4	よしおかレノンちゃん	6才	男の子	エアデールテリア	18.02
5	坂本らぶちゃん	12才	女の子	ジャックラッセルテリア	19.33
6	森レオちゃん	1才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	19.41
7	大村力イルちゃん	1才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	24.57
8	伊藤ポピイちゃん	2才	女の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	26.82
9	下谷メリーちゃん	9才	女の子	ゴールデンレトリバー	27.10
10	つたなが杏ちゃん	2才	女の子	トイプードル	27.78
11	辻もちちゃん	4才	男の子	日本スピッツ	28.96
12	岩崎ふーちゃん	2才	男の子	ポメラニアン	29.26
13	岩﨑りんちゃん	2才	女の子	ポメラニアン	30.02
14	佐藤ももちゃん	3才	女の子	トイプードル	30.61
15	下田麦太朗ちゃん	1才	男の子	柴犬	31.02
16	関根とろろちゃん	1才		イタリアングレーハウンド	34.80
17	加藤ユニちゃん	12才	女の子	ゴールデンレトリバー	36.59
18	直川幸太郎ちゃん	5才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	36.71
19	ふくしままるちゃん	3才	女の子	MIX	36.80
20	山縣カツ夫ちゃん	5才	男の子	ビーグル	37.31
21	カツキガウスちゃん	9才	男の子	ホワイトスイスシェパードドッグ	37.92
22	菊池フェリシアちゃん	3才	女の子	フラットコーテッドレトリバー	38.05
23	トウサギマロンちゃん	2才	男の子	トイプードル	39.74
24	柳下吉弘ちゃん	1才	女の子	MIX	40.86
25	杉原ぷるちゃん	2才	男の子	トイプードル	41.12
26	守屋マフィンちゃん	1才	女の子	MIX	46.64
27	いいずみルルちゃん	2才	女の子	トイプードル	49.06
28	岩坂レイリーちゃん	2才	男の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	49.58
29	西マシューちゃん	1才	男の子	トイプードル	50.92
30	伊藤康大ちゃん	9才	男の子	日本スピッツ	51.36
31	西守アメリちゃん	3才	女の子	トイプードル	53.42
32	毛間内コロンちゃん	4才	女の子	ビションフリーゼ	54.41
33	山下てんちゃん	2才	女の子	カニンヘンダックス	59.22
34	大塚杏ちゃん	1才	女の子	トイプードル	61.66
35	三科あろちゃん	9才	男の子	トイプードル	63.62
36	山下さんちゃん	6才	女の子	カニンヘンダックス	65.46
37	山西レンちゃん	1才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	66.26
_					

38	大澤ティノちゃん	8才	男の子	トイプードル	70.05
39	小室かなちゃん	4才	女の子	ボストンテリア	74.26
40	不破オレオちゃん	1才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	74.82
41	小室リンちゃん	3才	女の子	ボストンテリア	75.94
42	町田きなこちゃん	3才	女の子	トイプードル	82.30
43	関根なめこちゃん	3才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	83.56
44	岡本スージちゃん	3才	女の子	チワワ	83.60
45	小坂麟太郎ちゃん	2才	男の子	MIX	84.44
46	高宮チロルちゃん	1才	女の子	MIX	86.63
47	高野ぽん助ちゃん	1才	男の子	柴犬	88.98
	伊藤空太ちゃん	1才	男の子	日本スピッツ	TIMEUP
	佐藤くろまてぃちゃん	2才	男の子	ボストンテリア	TIMEUP
	原ももちゃん	2才	女の子	トイプードル	TIMEUP
	あべあんこちゃん	3才	女の子	ポメラニアン	TIMEUP
	岡本ガンモちゃん	7才	男の子	チワワ	TIMEUF
	蒲生ルチアーノちゃん	6才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	TIMEUF
	山本キキちゃん	6才	男の子	トイプードル	TIMEUR
	柳下吉弘ちゃん	0才	女の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	TIMEUP
	あらいらいむちゃん	3才	男の子	キャバリアキングチャールズ スパ	TIMEUF
	山地スイちゃん	0才	女の子	MIX	TIMEUP
	ていオニオンちゃん	2才	女の子	ポメラニアン	TIMEUP
	町田あんずちゃん	0才	女の子	MIX	TIMEUF
	宮田まろちゃん	1才	男の子	MIX	TIMEUF
	阿部大福ちゃん	1才	男の子	MIX	TIMEUP
	高谷チャロちゃん	10才	男の子	MIX	TIMEUP
	なかつかめいちゃん	5才	女の子	タイニープードル	TIMEUP
	伊藤ダッフィちゃん	11才	男の子	トイプードル	TIMEUP
	なかむらこたろうちゃん	6才	男の子	チワワ	TIMEUP
	吉田千恵ちゃん	2才	男の子	トイプードル	TIMEUF
	岩崎ももちゃん	8才	女の子	トイプードル	TIMEUF
	髙橋陽ちゃん	3才	女の子	ポメラニアン	TIMEUF
	黒澤ワポちゃん	1才	男の子	チワワ	TIMEUF
	鈴木ごろうちゃん	1才	男の子	MIX	TIMEUF
	稲葉納豆ちゃん	3才	男の子	ウィペット	TIMEUF
	川崎ジョンちゃん	2才	男の子	チワワ	TIMEUP
	早坂ぱるちゃん	5才	女の子	パピヨン	TIMEUP
	澤田まめちゃん	8才	男の子	柴犬	TIMEUP